-300/night H

DISTANCE to HOTEL NAME BASIC RATES Daily Parking ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE
DFCI
0.1 miles The Inn at Longwood Moderate $25 342 Longwood Avenue 617-731-4700 www.innatlongwood.com
Medical (formerly the Best Boston, MA 02115
Western)
0.7 miles Residence Inn Boston Back Moderate to high $45 (valet) 125 Brookline Avenue 617-236-8787 www.marriott.com/bosfn
Bay/ Fenway - Studio/1BR Boston, MA 02215 617-936-2033
suites (extended stay)
0.9 miles Holiday Inn Boston - Moderate $21 (medical rate) 1200 Beacon Street 617-277-1200 | http://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/u
*DFCI Shuttle Brookline Brookline, MA 02446 s/en/brook line/bklma/hoteldetail
0.9 miles The Verb Hotel (a rock-and- Moderate to high $45 (valet) 1271 Boylston Street 855-695-6678 www.theverbhotel.com
roll themed hotel) Boston, MA 02215
0.9 miles Homewood Suites by Hilton Moderate to high $35 (valet) 111 Boylston Street 617-232-1487 | homewoodsuites3.hilton.com/en/hotels/
*DFCI Shuttle Boston/Brookline Brookline, MA 02445 mas sachusetts/homewood-suites-by-
hiltonboston-brookline-
BOSBRHW/index.html
1.0 miles Courtyard by Marriott - Moderate S35+ 40 Webster Street 617-734-1393 | https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel
*DFCI Shuttle Boston Brookline Brookline, MA 02446 866-296-2296 /bosbl-courtyard-boston-brookline/
1.1 miles Hotel Commonwealth High $53 (valet) 500 Commonwealth Ave. | 866-784-4000 www.hotelcommonwealth.com
Boston, MA 02215
1.5 miles Eliot Hotel High S48 (valet) 370 Commonwealth Ave. | 617-267-1607 www.eliothotel.com
Boston, MA 02210
1.5 miles Envision Hotel Boston Moderate $25 81 South Huntington Ave. | 617-383-5229 | https://www.envisionhotelboston.com/
Boston, MA 02130
1.6 miles Hyatt Regency Moderate S40 575 Memorial Drive 617-492-1234 https://www.hyatt.com/en-
Cambridge, MA 02139 US/hotel/massachusetts/hyatt-regency-
cambridge-overlooking-boston/bosrc
1.7 miles Boston Marriott Copley Place High S40 offsite S54 110 Huntington Ave. 888-236-2427 | https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel
valet Boston, MA 02116 /bosdt-courtyard-boston-copley-square/
1.7 miles Hilton Boston Back Bay Moderate to high S43 40 Dalton Street 617-236-1100 | wwwa3.hilton.com/en/hotels/massachuse
Boston, MA 02115 tts/ hilton-boston-back-bay-
BOSBHHH/index.html
1.7 miles Midtown Hotel Moderate $29 220 Huntington Ave. 800-238-0767 www.midtownhotel.com
Boston, MA 02115
1.7 miles Sheraton Boston High $42 S53 (valet) 1 Dalton St. 888-627-7054 www.sheratonboston.com
Boston, MA 02116
1.7 miles Westin Copley Place High $53+ (valet) 10 Huntington Ave. 617-262-9600 www.westincopleyplaceboston.com
Boston, MA 02216 800-937-8461
1.8 miles Colonnade Hotel High S48+ 120 Huntington Ave. 617-424-7000 www.colonnadehotel.com
Boston, MA 02116 800-962-3030
1.8 miles Copley Square Hotel High S46+ 47 Huntington Ave. 617-536-9000 www.copleysquarehotel.com
Boston, MA 02116
1.8 miles Courtyard Cambridge Moderate S35 777 Memorial Drive 617-492-7777 | https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel
Cambridge, MA 02139 /boscy-courtyard-boston-cambridge/




